Clasificacion de Il Maraton Ciudad de Castellon

http://www.cronochip.com

Nombrey apellidos

Categoria

03:36:56

03:36:29

01:44:21

00:49:20

VETERANO M45

121

C.A.ALZIRA

973 RAUL VILA ROIG
1018 | JOSE FRANCISCO MARTINEZ PELLICER 03:38:10 |[03:37:44 |01:44:22 |00:49:16 |VETERANO M45 129 CA.ALZIRA
1089 |VICENTE DONAT AROCA 03:41:36 | 03:40:59 |[01:45:25 |00:49:56 |VETERANO M55 24 C.A.ALZIRA
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